Orden de Fuerza del club CA Alaquas

Foto ‘ OF ‘ Nombre ‘ Apellidos ‘ Titulo
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1

10

11

12

13

Juan Carlos Egﬂﬁ
Daniel Garcia Tejera
Roberto Gimeno Martos
Enric e u,
Dominguez
Cesar Beso Portales
Leonardo Solino Nebot
Francisco Garcia Flores
oo Nt
Irene Arques Lopez
Jose Luis Lozano Gil
Francisco Cabr:era
Rodrigo
Antonio H:ﬁﬁg
Antonio g::g:iaandez

ELO
FIDE

2142
2107
2129
2190
2178
2158
2119
1942
1968
1926
1905
1908

1794

ELO
- FEDA

2124

2050

2096

2139

2136

2104

2077

1916

1844

1889

1872

2004

1956

Cadigo

Fide

2229757

2253879

2226804

2211149

2213591

2226308

2253925

2284022

2254913

2257599

2281961

32063903

2249626
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23

24

25

26

27

28

Daniel

Alfonso

lvan

Vicente

Roberto

Antonio

Jose

Jonathan

Francisco
Javier

Jose

Sergio

Alvaro

Miguel

Pablo

‘ Apellidos ‘ Titulo

Conde Rodado
Soria Gonzalez

Agraz Munoz

Cabrera
Piqueres

Coll Ferre

Cortes
Jimenez

Bautista
Rodriguez

Garcia
Marquez

Sevilla Utiel
Ingles Asensi

Diaz Gazolaz

Hernandez
Coloma

Palomo Carot

Quilis
Castellanos

ELO
FIDE

1723
1758
1814
1584
1562
1554
1571

1556

1419

1390

ELO
- FEDA
1676
1911
1787
1581
1547
1521

1738

1511

1451

1631

Cadigo

Fide

22238727

32001282

2298376

2246899

24527955

24508403

22239014

22240893

24527912

2246996

24527963

24527904

24541079

24527939
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Pablo

Juan

Luis

Raul

Ruben

Mario

Manel

Martin

Javier

Alejandro

Ultima modificacién

19/11/2014

‘ Apellidos ‘ Titulo

Cayon Pelaez

Sanchez Bea

Montesinos
Diaz

Borja Sierra

Lopez
Calatayud

Martinez
Monzo

Gomez
Crescencio

MNavarro Bello
Atencia Perez

Moya Gala

ELO
FIDE

ELO
- FEDA

Cadigo
Fide

24527947

24527920



